
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Friday, December 16, 2016 9:57 PM 
To: Jefffrey Epstein 
Subject: Films of your MRI's 

I was told I needed to touch base with Willie in the radiology dept about ge=ting you your films of your MRI's ...but then 
recd another email stating "D= Epstein " spoke with Willie in the radiology dept and it was decided you d= not need the 
films after all... the CD is fine... but I am confused as to i= this was really you who spoke to Willie? 

Do I still need to request your films? 

Sent from my iPhone=?xml version=.0" encoding=TF-8"?> <IDOCTYPE plist PUBLIC "-//Apple//DTD PLIST 1.0//EN" 
"http://www.apple.com/DTDs/Propertylist-1.0.dtd"> 
<plist version=.0"> 
<dict> 

<key>conversation-id</key> 
<integer>59532</integer> 
<key>date-last-viewed</key> 
<integer>0</integer> 
<key>date-received</key> 
<integer>1481925408</integer> 
<key>flags</key> 
<integer>8590195717</integer> 
<key>gmail-label-ids</key> 
<array> 

<integer>6</integer> 
<integer>2</integer> 

</array> 
<key>remote-id</key> 
<string>671528</string> 

</dict> 
</plist> 

1 

EFTA_R1_01918528 
EFTA02666952


